

#### The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



# ROTO PUMPS LTD. PLOT NO. 31, SECTOR ECOTECH XII, GREATER NOIDA (WEST), UTTAR PRADESH - 201 008, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System in accordance with **OHSAS 18001:2007** 

For Scope of

## MANUFACTURE OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARES PARTS

#### The certificate is valid From 2019-09-09 until 2022-09-08

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits
The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <a href="www.tuv-sud.in">www.tuv-sud.in</a>
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 116 00445

Date of Initial certification: 2019-09-09



Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group





Page 1 of 2



#### **Enclosure of Certificate No.:** 99 116 00445

Sites	Scope of application
ROTO PUMPS LTD. B-14 & 15, Phase II Extn., Noida, (U.P.) - 201 305, INDIA	DESIGN & MANUFACTURE OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARES PARTS.
ROTO PUMPS LTD.  13, Roto House, Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida, U.P - 201 305, INDIA	SALES & MARKETING OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARE PARTS.
ROTO PUMPS LTD. PLOT NO. 31, SECTOR ECOTECH XII, GREATER NOIDA (WEST), UTTAR PRADESH - 201 008, INDIA	MANUFACTURE OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARES PARTS













### The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



#### **ROTO PUMPS LTD.**

PLOT NO. 31, SECTOR ECOTECH XII, GREATER NOIDA (WEST), UTTAR PRADESH - 201 008, INDIA

has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System in accordance with **OHSAS 18001:2007** 

For Scope of

### MANUFACTURE OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARES PARTS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2019-09-09** until **2022-09-08** 

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <a href="www.tuv-sud.in">www.tuv-sud.in</a>

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 116 00445/01

Date of Initial certification: 2019-09-09



Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group









### The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



#### ROTO PUMPS LTD.

B-14 & 15, Phase II Extn., Noida, (U.P.) - 201 305, INDIA

has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System in accordance with **OHSAS 18001:2007** 

For Scope of

### DESIGN & MANUFACTURE OF ROTARY POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS AND SPARES PARTS.

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2019-09-09** until **2022-09-08** 

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits
The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <a href="www.tuv-sud.in">www.tuv-sud.in</a>
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 116 00445/02

continuate regionation rec. 00 110 00 440/0

Date of Initial certification: 2019-09-09



Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group









#### The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



#### ROTO PUMPS LTD.

13, Roto House, Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida, U.P - 201 305, INDIA

has implemented an Occupational Health and Safety Management System in accordance with **OHSAS 18001:2007** 

For Scope of

Sales & Marketing of Rotary Positive Displacement Pumps and Spare Parts.

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2019-09-09** until **2022-09-08** 

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits
The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on <a href="www.tuv-sud.in">www.tuv-sud.in</a>
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 116 00445/03

Date of Initial certification: 2019-09-09



Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group





